
PRODUCT NAME PACKING PRODUCT NAME PACKING
ALFA OLIEFIN SULPHONATE(LIQUID/PASTE) CARBOYS/DRUM POLY ALUMINUM CHLORIDE POWDER/LIQUI BAG/DRUM/TANKER
ACETIC ACID DRUM/TANKER PHOSPHORIC ACID 35/50 KG CAN
ACID SLURRY LABSA- 90 & 96% CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER POLY ELECTROLYTE 25 KG BAG
ALUMINUM CHLORIDE 25 KG BAG POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE 50 KGS DRUM
ALUMINUM SULPHATE-FERRIC/NON FERRIC 50 KGS BAG/SLABS SODIUM PERCARBONATE 50 KGS BAG
ALUMINUM HYDROXIDE 50 KGS BAG SODIUM DICHROMATE 50 KGS BAG
BARIUM CHLORIDE 50 KG BAG SODIUM LAURYL ETHER SULPHATE 50 KGS CARBOYS
BLEACHING POWDER 25 KG BAG SODIUM META BISULPHITE 50 KGS BAG
BORAX  PENTA/DECAHYDRATE 25/50 KGS CARBOY SODIUM TRI POLY PHOSPHATE 50 KGS BAG
BORIC ACID 25/50 KG BAG SALT (ALL TYPE OF SALT) 50 KGS BAG
CALCIUM CHLORIDE LUMPS/LIQUID/POWDER BAG/DRUM/TANKER SILICON DEFOAMER 50 KG CARBOYS
CAUSTIC POTASH FLAKES 50 KG BAG SODA ASH LIGHT 50 KG BAG
CAUSTIC SODA FLAKES/ LYE 48% BAG/DRUM/TANKER SODIUM ACETATE POWDER/TRIHYDRATE 50 KGS BAG
CITRIC ACID 25 KG BAG SODIUM BI CARBONATE 50 KGS BAG
DEXTRIN- WHITE/YELLOW (MODIFIED STARCH) 25 KG BAG SODIUM BI SULPHITE 50 KG BAG
DI CALCIUM PHOSPHATE 50 KG BAG SODIUM BISULPHATE 50 KGS BAG
EDTA - DISODIUM 25 KG BAG SODIUM HYDRO SULPHITE 50/100 KGS BAG
FERRIC CHLORIDE 25 KG BAG SODIUM HYPO CHLORITE DRUM/TANKER
FERROUS SULPHATE 50 KGS BAG SODIUM META SILICATE 5H2O 50 KGS BAG
FORMALDEHYDE 50/250 KG DRUM/ TANKER SODIUM NITRATE 50 KG BAG
FORMIC ACID 35 KG CAN SODIUM NITRITE 50 KG BAG
GLYCERINE 250 KG DRUM SODIUM SULPHATE 50 KGS BAG
HYDRATED LIME POWDER 50 KG BAG SODIUM SULPHITE 50 KG BAG
HYDROCHLORIC ACID-30% DRUM/TANKER SODIUM THIO SULPHATE 50 KG BAG
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 50 KGS CARBOYS SULPHAMIC ACID 50 KGS BAG
LIQUOR  AMMONIA CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER SULPHUR 50 KG BAG
LITHIUM CARBONATE 25 KG BAG SULPHURIC ACID-70% &  98% DRUM/TANKER
MANGANESE SULPHATE 50 KG BAG SODIUM HEXAMETA PHOSPHATE 50 KG BAG
MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE 50 KG BAG TRI SODIUM PHOSPHATE 50 KG BAG
MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 50 KG BAG TRI CALCIUM PHOSPHATE 50 KG BAG
OXALIC ACID 50 KG BAG ZINC CHLORIDE -LIQUID/80-82%/ANHYDROUS DRUM/BAG
POTASSIUM CITRATE 25 KG BAG ZINC SULPHATE 50 KG BAG
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PRODUCT NAME UNIT RATE PACKING MAKE  BY

1 ACETIC ACID  KGS CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER GNFC,
2 ACID SLURRY LABSA- 90 & 96%  KGS DRUM/TANKER -
3 ALUMINUM CHLORIDE  KGS 25 KGS BAG BIHAR CAUSTIC
4 ALUMINUM SULPHATE-FERRIC  KGS 18-20 KGS SLABS -
5 ALUMINUM SULPHATE-NON-FERRIC  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
6 ALFA OLIEFIN SULPHONATE (AOS)  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
7 BLEACHING POWDER  KGS DRUM -
8 CALCIUM CHLORIDE LUMPS/FUSED  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
9 SODIUM LAURYL ETHER SULPHATE (SLES)  KGS 50 KGS CARBOY -
10 CAUSTIC SODA FLAKES/ LYE 48%  KGS 50 KGS BAG/CARBOY/TANKER DCM, BIRLA,GFL
11 CAUSTIC POTASH FLAKES  KGS 50 KG BAG GACL
12 BORAX  PENTA/DECAHYDRATE  KGS 50 KG BAG -
13 MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE  KGS 50 KG BAG -
14 SODIUM NITRATE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
15 CHLORINATED PARAFFIN  KGS DRUM/TANKER -
16 CITRIC ACID  KGS 25 KGS BAG IMPORTED
17 ISO PROPYL ALOHOL  KGS 250 KG DRUM -
18 SODIUM BISULPHATE  KGS 50 KG BAG -
19 COMMAN SALT  KGS 50 KGS BAG LOCAL
20 FORMALDEHYDE  KGS 50 CARBOY -
21 FERROUS SULPHATE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
22 FERROUS CHLORIDE  KGS 50 KG BAG -
23 FORMIC ACID  KGS 35 KGS CARBOYS GACL
24 GLYCERINE  KGS 250 KG DRUM GODREJ
25 HYDRATED LIME POWDER  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
26 HYDROCHLORIC ACID-30%  KGS CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER DCM, GACL, GFL,UPL
27 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE- 50%  KGS 50 KGS CARBOYS NATIONAL PEROXIDE
28 LIQUID CHLORINE  KGS 100/900 KGS CYLINDER DCM, GRASIM
29 LIQUOR  AMMONIA  KGS CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER -
30 METHYL ACETATE  KGS 190 KG DRUM -
31 NICKEL ACETATE  KGS 25 KG BAG -
32 OXALIC ACID  KGS 50 KGS BAG PUNJAB
33 PAC POWDER  KGS 50 KGS BAG GRASIM
34 PHOSPHORIC ACID  KGS 50 KGS CARBOYS GACL
35 SALT-FINE GRADE  KGS 50 KGS BAG SUPER SALT,
36 SALT-MEDIUM CRYSTALLINE  KGS 50 KGS BAG SUPER SALT, 
37 SALT-PURE CRYSTALLINE  KGS 50 KGS BAG CENTURY 
38 SULPHUR  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
39 SODA ASH LIGHT  KGS 50 KGS BAG TATA,NIRMA.SAUKEM
40 SODIUM BI CARBONATE  KGS 50 KGS BAG TATA,
41 SODIUM BI SULPHITE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
42 SODIUM HYDRO SULPHITE  KGS 100 KGS DRUM TCP, TAMILNADU
43 SODIUM HYPO CHLORITE  KGS CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER DCM, GACL, GFL,UPL,RIL
44 SODIUM META BI SULPHATE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
45 SODIUM NITRITE  KGS 50 KGS BAG DEEPAK NITRITE
46 SODIUM SILICATE  KGS CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER -
47 SODIUM SULPHATE  KGS 50 KGS BAG DEEPAK,BIRLA,UPL
48 BARIUM CHLORIDE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
49 SODIUM SULPHITE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
50 SODIUM THIO SULPHATE  KGS 50 KGS BAG ATUL
51 SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE  KGS 50 KG BAG IMPORTED 
52 SODIUM METASILICATE 5H2O/9H2O AND ANH.  KGS 51 KG BAG -
53 SULPHAMIC ACID  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
54 SULPHURIC ACID-70% &  98%  KGS CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER -
55 NITRIC ACID  KGS CARBOYS/DRUM/TANKER -
56 VACUUM  SALT  KGS 50 KGS BAG TATA,NIRMA
57 TITANIUM DIOXIDE [ANATASE/RUTILE]  KGS 25 KGS BAG KILBURN
58 TRI SODIUM PHOSPHATE  KGS 25 KGS BAG -
59 MANGANESE DIOXIDE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
60 LITHIUM CARBONATE,, CHROMATE  KGS 50 KGS BAG -
61 LITHIUM HYDROXIDE, LITHIUM SULPHATE  KGS 51 KGS BAG -
62 ZINC CHLORIDE KGS 50 KG BAG/DRUM -
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